
GURDON SAC CALENDAR OF EVENTS  –  APRIL 2020 
  

 

 

   MONDAY 

 

    TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

   FRIDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Open   7:30 to 3:30 

Monday – Friday 

Transportation offered 

Lunch Served @11:00 – 12:00 

 

Contact Royce Ann Barbaree 

870-353-2095 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

     Activities Offered: 

Chair Volleyball, Bean 

Bag Baseball, Jenga, Cards, 

Dominoes, Bag Toss, Scrabble, 

Puzzles, 

And Bingo 

1. 2.       

 

3. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 7.                  

 

8.                 

 

MONTHLY  

COMMODITIES 

9. 

 

MONTHLY 

COMMODITIES 

10. 

 

MONTHLY 

COMMODITIES 

 

 13. 

 

14. 

7 

15.   

 

16.    

 

17.   

 

 

 20. 

 

21. 

 

22.            

 

 

QUARTERLY  

COMMODITIES 

23.                 

 

 

QUARTERLY  

COMMODITIES 

24. 

 

 

QUARTERLY  

COMMODITIES 

 

 

 27.    

 

28.     

 

 

29. 30.   

    

 

    


