GURDON SAC CALENDAR OF EVENTS – APRIL 2020

1503771.57				
MONDAY Open 7:30 to 3:30 Monday – Friday Transportation offered Lunch Served @11:00 – 12:00 Contact Royce Ann Barbaree 870-353-2095 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED	TUESDAY Activities Offered: Chair Volleyball, Bean Bag Baseball, Jenga, Cards, Dominoes, Bag Toss, Scrabble, Puzzles, And Bingo	1.	2.	FRIDAY 3.
6	7.	8. MONTHLY COMMODITIES	9. MONTHLY COMMODITIES	10. MONTHLY COMMODITIES
13.	14. 7	15.	16.	17.
20.	21.	QUARTERLY COMMODITIES	23. QUARTERLY COMMODITIES	QUARTERLY COMMODITIES
27.	28.	29.	30.	